4) 8.332 eight and three hundred thirty-two thousandths

5) 54.05 fifty-four and five hundredths

6) 35.14 thirty-five and fourteen hundredths

7) 2.511 two and five hundred eleven thousandths

8) 8.437 eight and four hundred thirty-seven thousandths

9) 77.004 seventy-seven and four thousandths

10) 331.57 three hundred thirty-one and fifty-seven hundredths

11) 183.078 one hundred eighty-three and seventy-eight thousandths

12) 47.915 forty-seven and nine hundred fifteen thousandths

13) 8.68 eight and sixty-eight hundredths

14) 11.074 eleven and seventy-four thousandths

15) 4.652 four and six hundred fifty-two thousandths

[...]

4) 8.332 eight and three hundred thirty-two thousandths

5) 54.05 fifty-four and five hundredths

6) 35.14 thirty-five and fourteen hundredths

7) 2.511 two and five hundred eleven thousandths

8) 8.437 eight and four hundred thirty-seven thousandths

9) 77.004 seventy-seven and four thousandths

10) 331.57 three hundred thirty-one and fifty-seven hundredths

11) 183.078 one hundred eighty-three and seventy-eight thousandths

12) 47.915 forty-seven and nine hundred fifteen thousandths

13) 8.68 eight and sixty-eight hundredths

14) 11.074 eleven and seventy-four thousandths

15) 4.652 four and six hundred fifty-two thousandths